HERMETIC AND RUGGEDIZED INTERCONNECTS
rampartproducts.com
CUSTOM IS OUR STANDARD
MADE IN USA
2
SpaceMedicalMil/AeroOil & GasUnder Water
07 - RP5 Under Water Series: Dry Mate - BCR - FCR - CCP - CCR - PBOF - Caps
20 - Mated Hermetic Inserts

Insulation Resistance 5 GΩ @ 1000 VDC @ ambient
13
 Rampart UWC - How to Order RP5BCR-K6#22-MSAX
Sample Part number RP5 BCR -K 6#22 -M S A X
Series RP5 (Metal Shell)
Connector Style FCR, FCR90, BCR, CCP, CCR
Shell Size G, K, M, O
Contact Arrangement See contact arrangement standard options in catalog.
Contact Style M = Male (Pins), F = Female (Sockets)
Shell Material S = 316 Stainless Steel, T = Titanium
Key Position A = Standard, B, C
Standard: NO OPTION
Standard insert configurations are rapidly available and at low cost. Custom configurations
available. View shown is front of male.
Items quoted separately:  BCR Nut and Washer; Cable and Overmold (CCP & CCR); Receptacle flying leads.
STANDARD INSERT CONFIGURATIONS
Under Water
rampartproducts.com
Our specialty is custom connector solutions, including unique shell sizes, contact configurations,
and performance requirements. When standard options don’t fit, we engineer what you need.
14
UNDER WATER RP5 SERIES - BCR
COMPONENTS / DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ØC
D
FCR COMPONENTS / DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SI
Z
E
øA B1
EXTERNAL
O-RING
(RADIAL
SEAL)
B2
EXTERNAL
O-RING
(FACE
SEAL)
2X
B3
INTERNAL
O-RINGS
C
RETAINING
RING
D E
SQUARE
4X
øF
FITS SOCKET
HEAD CAP
SCREW
G 0.933 2-015 2-019 2-014 VH-50 0.453 1.12 4-40 UNC
K 1.058 2-016 2-020 2-016 VH-62 0.510 1.25 6-32 UNC
M 1.308 2-020 2-023 2-019 VH-81 0.593 1.50 8-32 UNC
O 1.558 2-022 2-026 2-023 VH-106 0.723 1.75 8-32 UNC
D
E
A
B1
B2 B3
E
1.12
0.37
0.72
2.31
0.47
BCR COMPONENTS / DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SI
Z